Score Type: Strokeplay

WILLIAMSON FOODSERVICE GENTS
ROSEHAUGH MEDAL - BLACK TEES

(04/06/2022)

Competition Result

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Black)

Division 1

Pos

1
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Name

George G Paterson
Andrew Brown
Malcolm McArthur
Gregor Paterson
Richard Carey
Kenny Gaittens
Campbell Thompson
John Ballantyne
Steve Ellis

Calum MacLean
Brian Hunter

Neil Jaffrey

Kevin Fowler

Jamie MacPherson

Euan James Donaldson

Muir Morton
Ewen Alexander
Johnston C Bellshaw
William Donnelly
Rory Brese

Lee Blackmore
John Hearmon
Peter Maynard
Hugh Fraser
Stuart Bauld
John Jack

Gross

69
72
84
76
84
80
81
78
84
84
81
85
77
82
79
81
84
84
86
91
92

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
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Nett
68
70
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
77
7
79
79
79
81

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Black)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett

DIVISION ONE
1ST - GEORGE PATERSON - £10.00 CREDIT
2ND - ANDREW BROWN - £8.00 CREDIT
3RD - MALCOLM McARTHUR - £5.00 CREDIT
DIVISION TWO
1ST - KEITH PATIENCE - £12.00 CREDIT (WINNER)

2ND - DAVID GARDINER - £8.00 CREDIT
3RD - BRIAN GRIGOR - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (Black)

Division 2

Pos

1
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Name

Keith Patience
David Gardiner
Brian Grigor
Michael Evans
Mark Maclennan
Philip L Taylor
Mark Scobbie
Andrew McDonald
lan Morrison

G M Cameron
Connor Shewan
Neil Gillies

Alick Patience
Derek Gruber
George Knapp
Alexander S Patience
Kevin G. Munro
Steve Ryder
Lewis Patience (1)
James L Stewart
Calum Mclver
Martin Mitchell
Chris Skelton

DIVISION ONE

DIVISION TWO

Gross

82
88
91
85
88
86
86
84
90
86
87
90
97
88
92
98
91
100
101
107
103
NR
NR

1ST - GEORGE PATERSON - £10.00 CREDIT
2ND - ANDREW BROWN - £8.00 CREDIT
3RD - MALCOLM McARTHUR - £5.00 CREDIT

1ST - KEITH PATIENCE - £12.00 CREDIT (WINNER)

2ND - DAVID GARDINER - £8.00 CREDIT
3RD - BRIAN GRIGOR - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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